Marionville R-9 Schools 08/10/17
P. O. Box 409
Marionville Missouri 65705
Phone (417) 258-2387 Fax (417) 258-2539
Game Schedule
9-12 Girls Volleyball
2017-2018

DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL HOME/AWAY TIME(S)
Tue 08/15/17 Jamboree Varsity Away 6:00 pm
Tue 08/22/17 Clever High School Var/J.V. Home 6:00 pm
Thu 08/24/17 Southwest High School Var/J.V. Away 6:00 pm
Sat 08/26/17 Verona Tournament Varsity Away TBA
Thu 08/31/17 Cassville High School Var/J.V. Away 6:00 pm
Tue 09/05/17 Verona High School Var/J.V. Home 6:00 pm
Thu 09/07/17 Miller High School Var/J.V. Away 6:00 pm
Tue 09/12/17 Hollister High School Var/J.V. Home 6:00 pm
Thu 09/14/17 Greenfield High School Var/J.V. Away 6:00 pm
Mon 09/18/17 Pierce City High School Var/J.V. Away 6:00 pm
Tue 09/19/17 Stockton High School Var/J.V. Away 6:00 pm
Thu 09/21/17 Ash Grove High School Var/J.V. Away 6:00 pm
Mon 09/25/17 Billings High School Var/J.V. Home 6:00 pm
Tue 09/26/17 Strafford High School Var/J.V. Home 6:00 pm
Sat 09/30/17 Pleasant Hope Tourney Varsity Away TBA
Mon 10/02/17 Forsyth High School Var/J.V. Home 6:00 pm
Tue 10/03/17 Pleasant Hope High School Var/J.V. Away 6:00 pm
Thu 10/05/17 Fair Grove High School Var/J.V. Home 6:00 pm
Mon 10/09/17 Hurley High School Var/J.V. Away 6:00 pm
Tue 10/10/17 Skyline High School Var/J.V. Home 6:00 pm
Thu 10/12/17 Spokane High School Var/J.V. Away 6:00 pm

10/16/17--10/17/17  District Tourney Varsity Away TBA
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